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Team results 

Rank Region Points 

1 KRG 24555 

2 VKO 20910 

3 SKO 20283 

4 ALM 19731 

5 PVL 15750 

6 AST 12271 

7 KST 12063 

8 MNG 11417 

9 KZL 11213 

10 ALO 11077 

11 SHMK 9224 

12 AKM 7839 

13 ZHBL 4491 

14 TOK 2367 
 
 

 
  



 

National Indoor Youth Championship of the Republic of Kazakhstan (2004-2005) 
FINAL PROTOCOL 

Karaganda 22.02.2019 - 23.02.2019 

 

4 
 

MEN     
60 m  

Date: 22.02.2019 
Time: Heats - 09:05  Final - 15:25 

Rank Name Born Region Result Final Class Points Coach 

1 Amrin Aiisher 13.01.04 SKO 7.55 7.39 2 751 Danilova S. , Ektova N. , Ektova Y.  

2 Samrat Damir 20.10.04 KZL 7.63 7.63 2 646 Umarov R. , Panov Dm.  

3 Omarbekov Adil 08.05.04 PVL 7.61 7.69 2 654 Alekseev V.  

4 Pavlın Gleb 14.05.04 VKO 7.73 7.73 3 605 Tsirikov Se. , Tsirikova N.  

5 Dujsenbek Muxamedsaid 14.01.04 AST 7.79 7.73 3 605 Latyshenko L.  

6 Senin Andrey 12.05.04 АКМ 7.81 7.87 3 572 СоLодовник Е. , Чуйко В.  

7 Verbich Artur 20.07.05 ALM 7.79 7.91 3 580 Pankratova K. , Doroshenko Y. , Kasyanov A.  

8 Umerzhanov Arsen 07.07.04 SKO 7.79 DQ 3 580 Babich K. , Babich A.  

 9 Ilyin Maksim 25.06.04 KRG 7.82 
 

3 568 Alyapskaya O. , Zorina N.  

 10 Sitnikov Danil 13.01.04 KRG 7.83   3 565 Dudar T. , Konik V.  

 11 Saidaev Ruslan 31.01.04 KST 7.89   3 541 Sunarbaeva Liudmila Sviatoslavovna ..  

 12 Aleskerov Islam 19.01.04 KRG 7.90   3 537 Ageyev A. , Ageyeva T.  

 13 Vdovin Sergey 14.08.04 ALM 7.92   3 530 Chukhlib A. , Gridassova N.  

 14 Allahverdiev Shahin 24.06.04 PVL 7.97   3 511 Kozhageldinov M.  

 15 Asman Danielle 01.06.04 PVL 7.98   3 507 Alekseev V.  

 16 Tlegenov Dauren 25.02.04 AST 7.99   3 503 Latyshenko L.  

 17 Zhakypov Zhandos 01.04.04 VKO 8.02   3 492 Vesselsky Bo.  

 17 Bıgojın Savva 09.04.04 VKO 8.02   3 492 Kukin Pa. , Khlopotnova El.  

 19 Orazkhanuly Askar 15.04.04 KZL 8.04   3 485 Umarov Ru. , Panov Dm.  

 20 Kondratiev Maksim 08.03.04 SHMK 8.06   1 yu 478 Gannota V.  

 20 Kani Ayanali 14.08.04 KZL 8.06   1 yu 478 Leptikova N. , Leptikov V.  

 22 Zvonorev Mihail 25.06.04 SHMK 8.08   1 yu 470 avdeenko s. , avdeenko e.  

 23 Alekseev Artem 27.01.04 MNG 8.09   1 yu 467 Semenov D. , Zholdassov B. , Kabargin A.  

 24 Fatihov Yaroslav 01.01.06 PVL 8.10   1 yu L Elkina S.  

 25 Tasbulatov Nurgeldy 09.02.05 SKO 8.12   1 yu 456 Myrzabayev A. , Surov N.  

 26 Bacharov Danil 09.06.04 KRG 8.20   1 yu L Klecko T.  

 27 Kuznecov Nikita 15.06.04 KRG 8.21   1 yu L Abulev D. , Bubno L.  

 28 Urazimbetov Daniyar 04.05.04 KRG 8.22   1 yu L Frizen V. , Beketov S.  

 28 Kim Andrei 24.03.05 KZL 8.22   1 yu L Akhmetov B.  

 30 Turlykhanov Alisher 16.06.04 KZL 8.23   1 yu L Beglova Ir. , Sarmankulova Ai.  
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Rank Name Born Region Result Final Class Points Coach 

 30 Levitskiy Zachar 27.10.04 PVL 8.23   1 yu L Stepankovskiy A.  

 32 Baskakov Aleksei 12.05.05 KRG 8.25   1 yu L Klecko T.  

 32 Kirovich Artur 14.12.05 AST 8.25   1 yu 411 Bazarov V. , Andreeva L.  

 34 Pogorov Fedor 22.02.05 KST 8.26   1 yu 408 Sunarbaeva Liudmila Sviatoslavovna ..  

 35 Sbitnev Ivan 26.08.05 KRG 8.27   1 yu L Frizen V. , Beketov S.  

 36 Zaharov Valentin 09.04.04 SKO 8.28   1 yu L Danilova S. , Parfyonova E.  

 36 Serikbaev Alisher 28.02.06 АКМ 8.28   1 yu L АдиLова А.  

 38 Larin Danil 11.05.04 MNG 8.29   1 yu 398 Oleshko A. , Oleshko S. , Strizhak E.  

 38 Maylibayev Amir 26.07.06 ALM 8.29   1 yu L Chukhlib A. , Gridassova N.  

 40 Osmanov Kirill 28.03.05 KRG 8.30   1 yu L Ivanishko S. , Ivanishko V. , Ivanishko L.  

 41 Syrlybai Ramazan 04.10.05 MNG 8.33   1 yu L Semenov D. , Zholdassov B.  

 42 Popov Danil 16.11.05 KRG 8.35   1 yu L Regel K. , Voityuk T.  

 43 Zutayev Yan 13.01.04 MNG 8.39   1 yu 366 Rabayeva A. , Kabargin A.  

 44 Myrzagaliyev Madiyar 05.06.04 VKO 8.44   1 yu L Lushpay Ra.  

 44 Beresnev Rostislav 26.03.05 KRG 8.44   1 yu L Lebedev Y.  

 44 Toleuhan Erasyl 02.05.05 ALO 8.44   1 yu 350 Volkov Se. , Shapovalov Dm.  

 47 Chernikov Andrey 06.01.05 SKO 8.48   2 yu L Babich K. , Babich A.  

 48 Kolbay Timur 25.08.06 ALM 8.52   2 yu L Dzolba O. , Loshkareva I. , Loshkarev M.  

 49 Rakhimov Timur 27.07.05 АКМ 8.58   2 yu 0 СоLодовник Е. , Чуйко В.  

 50 Kidirov Asan 21.02.05 KRG 8.62   2 yu L Dudar T. , Konik V.  

 51 Bazarov Niyaz 09.04.05 SKO 8.68   2 yu L Abuova D. , Kystaubayev F.  

 52 Trifonov Nikita 02.11.05 ALM 8.72   2 yu 0 Chukhlib A. , Gridassova N.  

 53 Li Georgiy 12.12.05 KRG 8.77   2 yu L Alyapskaya O. , Zorina N.  

 54 Mizambay Sayat 07.11.06 KZL 8.81   2 yu L Sarmankulova Ai. , Beglova Ir.  

 55 Batyrkul Bekarys 22.03.05 KZL 8.85   2 yu L Leptikova Na. , Leptikov Vl.  

 56 Yergunov Timofey 26.08.06 ALM 8.86   2 yu L Dzolba O. , Loshkareva I. , Loshkarev M.  

 57 Sinyuk Ilia 20.05.05 KRG 8.90   2 yu L Dudar T. , Konik V.  

 58 Padalko Danil 15.09.04 PVL 8.98   3 yu L Valiyev R.  

 59 Kondybayev Azamat 11.04.06 ALM 9.13   3 yu L Dzolba O. , Loshkareva I. , Loshkarev M.  

 60 Novikov Artur 28.04.05 ALM 9.18   3 yu L Dzolba O. , Loshkareva I. , Loshkarev M.  

 61 Yazydzhi Ekrem 01.01.04 ALM 9.25   3 yu L Chukhlib A. , Gridassova N.  
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300 m 
 

Date: 23.02.2019  
Time: 15.40 

Rank Name Born Region Result  Final  Class  Points  Coach 

1 Samrat Damir 20.10.04 KZL 40.11 39.67 2 605 Umarov R. , Panov Dm.  

2 Ilyin Maksim 25.06.04 KRG 40.45 39.92 2 589 Alyapskaya O., Zorina N.  

3 Gorlov Mikhail 02.03.05 VKO 40.27 40.19 3 571 Podkorytov An. , Podkorytova Ta. , Leimenov An.  

4 Sitnikov Danil 13.01.04 KRG 41.14 40.73 3 537 Dudar T., Konik V.  

 5 Pavlın Gleb 14.05.04 VKO 41.69   1 yu L Tsirikov Se. , Tsirikova N.  

 6 Vodolazhskii Aleksandr 07.03.04 KST 41.84   1 yu 480 Borzov Andrei Viktorovich An.  

 7 Sergeev Danil 22.02.04 SKO 42.05   1 yu 458 Litvinenko P. , Artyushenko T.  

 8 Saidaev Ruslan 31.01.04 KST 42.44   1 yu 436 Sunarbaeva Liudmila Sviatoslavovna ..  

 9 Zhakypov Zhandos 01.04.04 VKO 42.49   1 yu 433 Vesselsky Bo.  

 10 Mahmud Mukhammad-said 24.11.04 ZHBL 42.56   1 yu 429 Zhuzenov M.  

 11 Asman Danielle 01.06.04 PVL 42.73   2 yu L Alekseev V.  

 12 Lyapunov Dmitry 14.07.04 VKO 42.80   2 yu 0 Tsirikov Se. , Tsirikova N.  

 13 Borodin Maksim 14.07.04 KRG 42.81   2 yu L Ageyev A. , Ageyeva T. , Plotnikov S.  

 14 Kondratiev Maksim 08.03.04 SHMK 43.07   2 yu 0 Gannota V.  

 15 Yarigin Maksim 15.11.04 SHMK 43.18   2 yu 0 Sharafutdinov I. , Shpakov G.  

 16 Tlegenov Dauren 25.02.04 AST 43.23   2 yu 0 Latyshenko L.  

 17 Baskakov Aleksei 12.05.05 KRG 43.25   2 yu L Klecko T.  

 18 Levitskiy Zachar 27.10.04 PVL 43.27   2 yu 0 Stepankovskiy A.  

 19 Senin Andrey 12.05.04 АКМ 43.42   2 yu 0 СоLодовник Е. , Чуйко В.  

 20 Seythan Nurlyhan 06.05.04 TKO 43.58   2 yu 0 Elibaev S.  

 21 Ospanov Dmitrij 12.07.04 AST 43.65   2 yu 0 Latyshenko L.  

 22 Urazimbetov Daniyar 04.05.04 KRG 43.75   2 yu L Frizen V. , Beketov S.  

 22 Remizov Artem 25.02.05 KST 43.75   2 yu 0 Borisov Valerii Aleksandrovich Va.  

 24 Pogorov Fedor 22.02.05 KST 43.89   2 yu L Sunarbaeva Liudmila Sviatoslavovna ..  

 25 Sbitnev Ivan 26.08.05 KRG 43.96   2 yu L Frizen V. , Beketov S.  

 26 Maylibayev Amir 26.07.06 ALM 44.61   3 yu L Chukhlib A. , Gridassova N.  

 27 Larin Danil 11.05.04 MNG 44.88   3 yu 0 Oleshko A. , Oleshko S. , Strizhak E.  

 28 Mikhailov Vitaly 31.07.04 ZHBL 45.22   3 yu 0 Zhuzenov M.  

 29 Bıgojın Savva 09.04.04 VKO 45.29   3 yu L Kukin Pa. , Khlopotnova El.  

 29 Alpatov Vyacheslav 05.05.05 VKO 45.29   3 yu L Peshko L.  

 31 Imankulov Roman 06.06.05 SKO 45.30   3 yu L Babich K. , Babich A.  
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Rank Name Born Region Result  Final  Class  Points  Coach 

 32 Fatihov Yaroslav 01.01.06 PVL 45.31   3 yu L Elkina S.  

 33 Toleuhan Erasyl 02.05.05 ALO 45.82   3 yu 0 Volkov Se. , Shapovalov Dm.  

 34 Beresnev Rostislav 26.03.05 KRG 46.03   3 yu L Lebedev Y.  

 35 Abylbek Sanjar 29.04.05 KRG 46.20   
 

L Dudar T. , Konik V.  

 36 Kursanov Erkebulan 28.08.04 TKO 46.33   
 

0 Tursumetov E.  

 37 Yuda Gleb 10.07.06 ALM 47.27   
 

L Tulapin S. , Kossinov A. , Lukasheva S.  

 38 Li Georgiy 12.12.05 KRG 47.44   
 

L Alyapskaya O. , Zorina N.  

 39 Batyrkul Bekarys 22.03.05 KZL 47.45   
 

0 Leptikova Na. , Leptikov Vl.  

 40 Trifonov Nikita 02.11.05 ALM 47.67   
 

0 Chukhlib A. , Gridassova N.  

 41 Ekimov Vladimir 13.05.06 ALO 48.46   
 

L Volkov Se. , Shapovalov Dm.  

 42 Padalko Danil 15.09.04 PVL 48.75   
 

0 Valiyev R.  

 43 Syrlybai Ramazan 04.10.05 MNG 48.99   
 

0 Semenov D. , Zholdassov B.  

 44 Yazydzhi Ekrem 01.01.04 ALM 49.26   
 

0 Chukhlib A. , Gridassova N.  

 45 Sinyuk Ilia 20.05.05 KRG 50.45   
 

L Dudar T. , Konik V.  

 46 Mizambay Sayat 07.11.06 KZL 50.75   
 

L Sarmankulova Ai. , Beglova Ir.  

 Aleskerov Islam 19.01.04 KRG DQ    0 Ageyev A. , Ageyeva T.  

 Allahverdiev Shahin 24.06.04 PVL DQ    0 Kozhageldinov M.  

 Dusimbekov Ilias 28.12.04 SKO DQ    0 Litvinenko P. , Artyushenko T.  

 Tasbulatov Nurgeldy 09.02.05 SKO DQ    0 Myrzabayev A. , Surov N.  

 Serikbaev Alisher 28.02.06 АКМ DQ    0 АдиLова А.  

 Amrin Aiisher 13.01.04 SKO DNS   
 

0 Danilova S. , Ektova N. , Ektova Y.  

 Dujsenbek Muxamedsaid 14.01.04 AST DNS   
 

0 Latyshenko L.  

 Alekseev Artem 27.01.04 MNG DNS   
 

0 Semenov D. , Zholdassov B. , Kabargin A.  

 Savchenko Sergey 04.08.04 ZHBL DNS   
 

0 Zhuzenov M.  

 Kidirov Asan 21.02.05 KRG DNS   
 

L Dudar T. , Konik V.  
 

600 m 
 

Date: 22.02.19 
Time: 11:40 

Rank Name Born Region Results  Class  Points  Coach 

 1 Gorlov Mikhail 02.03.05 VKO 1:33.74 3 541 Podkorytov An. , Podkorytova Ta. , Leimenov An.  

 2 Sergeev Danil 22.04.04 SKO 1:33.75 3 541 Litvinenko P. , Artyushenko T.  

 3 Lyapunov Dmitry 14.07.04 VKO 1:34.30 3 525 Tsirikov Se. , Tsirikova N.  

 4 Vodolazhskii Aleksandr 07.03.04 KST 1:34.80 3 511 Borzov Andrei Viktorovich An.  
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Rank Name Born Region Results  Class  Points  Coach 

 4 Borodin Maksim 14.07.04 KRG 1:34.80 3 511 Ageyev A. , Ageyeva T. , Plotnikov S.  

 6 Ualhan Azamat 09.04.04 ALM 1:35.66 3 487 Gusev V.  

 7 Remizov Artem 25.02.05 KST 1:36.20 3 472 Borisov Valerii Aleksandrovich Va.  

 8 Amirzhanov Askar 21.04.04 AST 1:36.23 3 471 Verevkin A. , Gulyaeva R.  

 9 Yarigin Maksim 15.11.04 SHMK 1:36.26 3 470 Sharafutdinov I. , Shpakov G.  

 10 Krushinskii Roman 02.03.04 PVL 1:36.80 3 456 Butin S.  

 11 Ushakov Danil 07.02.04 VKO 1:37.71 3 L Podkorytov An. , Tsirikov Se.  

 12 Seythan Nurlyhan 06.05.04 TKO 1:38.36 3 415 Elibaev S.  

 13 Mikhailov Vitaly 31.07.04 ZHBL 1:39.48 3 387 Zhuzenov M.  

 14 Verenkov Dmitrij 30.09.04 AST 1:39.66 3 383 Bazarov V.  

 15 Sinishin Oleg 16.05.04 ALM 1:40.56 1 yu 361 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  

 16 Erlan Rahat 15.04.04 KZL 1:40.89 1 yu 353 Beglova Ir., Sarmankulova Ai.  

 17 Mozgovoi Artem 13.03.04 ZHBL 1:41.89 1 yu 330 Akhmetova A.  

 18 Bisenov Damir 01.04.05 KRG 1:44.09 1 yu 282 Alyapskaya O. , Zorina N.  

 19 Dusimbekov Ilias 28.12.04 SKO 1:44.30 1 yu 278 Litvinenko P. , Artyushenko T.  

 20 Userhan Nurbakyt 28.04.04 TKO 1:44.38 1 yu L Kayrullaev E.  

 21 Zarubin Danil 14.03.06 KRG 1:44.96 1 yu L Alyapskaya O. , Zorina N.  

 22 Mahmetov Alemhan 08.01.05 KRG 1:45.15 1 yu L Seliverstova L. , Kirsanova A.  

 23 Abylbek Sanjar 29.04.05 KRG 1:45.18 1 yu L Dudar T. , Konik V.  

 24 Jumagul Shyngys 11.06.05 TKO 1:45.23 1 yu 258 Kaldarbek M. , Sultanov N.  

 25 Imankulov Roman 06.06.05 SKO 1:46.07 2 yu 0 Babich K. , Babich A.  

 26 Vilkov Danil 26.04.05 ALO 1:46.33 2 yu 0 Volkov Se. , Monina Ly.  

 27 Dubov Maksim 12.03.05 PVL 1:46.43 2 yu 0 Elkina S.  

 28 Tagay Karshyga 26.10.04 TKO 1:46.96 2 yu 0 Kaldarbek M. , Sultanov N.  

 29 Tursynov Islam 19.10.05 VKO 1:47.40 2 yu L Podkorytov An. , Podkorytova Ta. , Leimenov An.  

 30 Yuda Gleb 10.07.06 ALM 1:47.72 2 yu L Tulapin S. , Kossinov A. , Lukasheva S.  

 31 Bolotov Konstantin 13.01.06 KRG 1:48.07 2 yu 0 Kirsanov N. , Kirsanova A.  

 32 Zhigar Aleksandr 21.11.06 АКМ 1:48.95 2 yu 0 АдиLова А.  

 33 Li Alexey 04.07.04 KZL 1:50.14 2 yu 0 Beglova Ir. , Sarmankulova Ai.  

 34 Norkin Sergey 21.04.06 KZL 1:51.29 2 yu 0 Umarov Ru. , Panov Dm.  

 35 Orisbay Aslan 09.06.04 ALO 1:51.81 2 yu 0 Sepbossynov Y. , Arstanov A.  

 36 Ekimov Vladimir 13.05.06 ALO 1:55.44 2 yu L Volkov Se. , Shapovalov Dm.  

 37 Abay Orazbek 20.10.05 TKO 2:03.00 
 

L Kaldarbek M. , Sultanov N.  

 38 Mamed Esen 01.01.06 ALO 2:05.86 
 

L Sepbossynov Y. , Djuzgenbaev M.   
 



 

National Indoor Youth Championship of the Republic of Kazakhstan (2004-2005) 
FINAL PROTOCOL 

Karaganda 22.02.2019 - 23.02.2019 

 

9 
 

1000 m 
 

Date: 23.02.19  
Time: 13:15 

Rank Name Born Region Results  Class  Points  Coach 

 1 Zolotarev Egor 08.04.04 VKO 2:51.10 3 540 Tsirikov Se. , Tsirikova N.  

 2 Zhumamuratuly Yernar 02.05.04 ALO 2:51.22 3 538 Sepbossynov Y. , Djuzgenbaev M. , Arstanov A. , Jangudinov A.  

 3 Ualhan Azamat 09.04.04 ALM 2:51.35 3 536 Gusev V.  

 4 Spasskiy Stepan 21.07.04 SKO 2:56.50 3 459 Beisenov A. , Vinokurov V.  

 4 Marusich Aleksandr 29.06.04 SKO 3:04.03 1 yu 356 Bychaev A. , Frolova N.  

 6 Krushinskii Roman 02.03.04 PVL 3:04.34 1 yu 352 Butin S.  

 7 Sabirov Nurdaulet 04.12.04 TKO 3:06.12 1 yu 330 Kaldarbek M. , Sultanov N.  

 8 Tairov Rafael 24.01.05 KRG 3:06.88 1 yu 321 Dudar T. , Konik V.  

 9 Kovalev Alexander 30.06.04 VKO 3:07.27 1 yu 316 Koshekov K.  

 10 Ushakov Danil 07.02.04 VKO 3:07.84 1 yu 309 Podkorytov An. , Tsirikov Se.  

 11 Erlan Rahat 15.04.04 KZL 3:08.54 1 yu 301 Beglova Ir. , Sarmankulova Ai.  

 12 Sinishin Oleg 16.05.04 ALM 3:11.65 1 yu 266 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  

 13 Tursynov Islam 19.10.05 VKO 3:12.23 1 yu L Podkorytov An. , Podkorytova Ta. , Leimenov An.  

 14 Dubov Maksim 12.03.05 PVL 3:13.07 1 yu 250 Elkina S.  

 15 Rukovishnikov Ilya 06.07.05 SKO 3:15.01 2 yu 0 Vinokurov V.  

 16 Mahmetov Alemhan 08.01.05 KRG 3:16.52 2 yu 0 Seliverstova L. , Kirsanova A.  

 17 Li Alexey 04.07.04 KZL 3:17.46 2 yu 0 Beglova Ir. , Sarmankulova Ai.  

 18 Surzhihov Sergey 11.11.05 KRG 3:18.55 2 yu 0 Zorina N.  

 19 Kulygin Rinat 01.01.05 ZHBL 3:19.09 2 yu 0 Ivanchucov D.  

 20 Zhigar Aleksandr 21.11.06 АКМ 3:19.31 2 yu L АдиLова А.  

 21 Shaev Yusuf 01.01.05 ZHBL 3:19.52 2 yu 0 Ivanchucov D.  

 22 Vilkov Danil 26.04.05 ALO 3:20.14 2 yu 0 Volkov Se. , Monina Ly.  

 23 Orlov Nikolai 01.01.05 ZHBL 3:23.60 2 yu 0 Ivanchucov D.  

 24 Norkin Sergey 21.04.06 KZL 3:24.61 2 yu 0 Umarov Ru. , Panov Dm.  

 25 Orisbay Aslan 09.06.04 ALO 3:24.91 2 yu L Sepbossynov Y. , Arstanov A.  

 26 Nurillaev Samandar 08.10.04 TKO 3:29.60 2 yu 0 Tursumetov E. , Azizov Z.  

 27 Abay Orazbek 20.10.05 TKO 3:37.77 3 yu L Kaldarbek M. , Sultanov N.  

 28 Mamed Esen 01.01.06 ALO 3:38.30 3 yu L Sepbossynov Y. , Djuzgenbaev M.  
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2000 m 
 

Date: 22.02.19  
Time: 12:45 

Rank Name Born Region Results  Class  Points  Coach 

1 Omar Aibol 15.05.05 ALO 6:11.06 2 556 Sepbossynov Y. , Djuzgenbaev M. , Arstanov A. , Jangudinov A.  

2 Zhumamuratuly Yernar 02.05.04 ALO 6:16.80 3 516 Sepbossynov Y. , Djuzgenbaev M. , Arstanov A. , Jangudinov A.  

3 Berikbol Daulet 29.07.04 KRG 6:21.69 3 483 Frizen V. , Beketov S.  

4 Ahmetkaliev Daniyal 02.01.04 AST 6:36.40 3 391 Bigaliev A. , Kabidolda k.  

5 Suleymenov Dosim 03.08.04 ALO 6:39.91 3 370 Sepbossynov Y. , Djuzgenbaev M. , Arstanov A.  

6 Kairhan Rauan 10.07.04 AST 6:45.08 1 yu 341 Saparksanov A.  

7 Marusich Aleksandr 29.06.04 SKO 6:50.10 1 yu 314 Bychaev A. , Frolova N.  

8 Aitbai Dinmuhamed 28.05.04 KRG 6:52.87 1 yu 299 Miniyanov Z., Kozhahmetova S. 

9 Zolotarev Egor 08.04.04 VKO 6:55.49 1 yu 286 Tsirikov Se. , Tsirikova N.  

10 Kovalev Alexander 30.06.04 VKO 6:59.88 1 yu 264 Koshekov K.  

11 Spasskiy Stepan 21.07.04 SKO 7:01.13 2 yu 0 Beisenov A. , Vinokurov V.  

12 Akimov Alexsandr 23.12.06 KRG 7:09.15 2 yu 0 Ageyev A. , Ageyeva T.  

13 Makshat Asylzhan 02.03.04 KZL 7:15.19 2 yu 0 Sarbasova R. , Ketebayev M.  

14 Saylaubay Miras 30.04.05 TKO 7:15.29 2 yu 0 Kaldarbek M. , Sultanov N.  

15 Tairov Rafael 24.01.05 KRG 7:24.06 2 yu L Dudar T. , Konik V.  

16 Nurillaev Samandar 08.10.04 TKO 7:43.11 3 yu 0 Tursumetov E. , Azizov Z.  

17 Saidahmetov Said 29.04.04 TKO 7:54.45 3 yu L Tursumetov E. , Azizov Z.  

  Zhanaydarov Aset 14.05.04 KZL DNF 
 

0 Sarbasova R. , Ketebayev Mu.  

  Sabirov Nurdaulet 04.12.04 TKO DQ  0 Kaldarbek M. , Sultanov N.  

 Tursunbekov Bektas 06.11.04 KRG DNS  L Plotnikov S. , Beketov S.  
 

Relay 4х200 m                          

Date: 22.02.2019 
Time: 17:45 

Rank Name Region Results Class Points 

1 Ilyin Maksim, Aleskerov Islam, Sitnikov Danil, Kisilchak Bogdan  KRG 1:42.25 3 543 

2 Krushinskii Roman, Asman Danielle, Allahverdiev Shahin, Omarbekov Adil PVL 1:43.99 3 499 

3 Sergeev Danil, Ivanov Vladislav, Umerzhanov Arsen, Amrin Alisher SKO 1:44.04 3 498 

4 Vdovin Sergey, Verbich Artur, Miroshnichenko Matvey, Ualhan Azamat ALM 1:44.18 3 494 

5 Zhakypov Zhandos, Lyapunov Dmitry, Ushakov Danil, Gorlov Mikhail VKO 1:45.15 1 yu 470 

6 Remizov Artem, Vodolazhskii Aleksandr, Saidaev Ruslan, Pogorov Fedor KST 1:47.88 1 yu 407 
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Rank Name Region Results Class Points 

7 Dujsenbek Muxamedsaid, Tlegenov Dauren, Kirovich Artur, Amirzhanov Askar AST 1:49.40 2 yu 0 

8 Zvonorev Mihail, Yarygin Maksim, Kondratiev Maksim, Pavluk Danil SHMK 1:50.72 2 yu 0 

9 Kursanov Erkebulan, Seythan Nurlyhan, Sabirov Nurdaulet, Jumagul Shyngys TKO 1:53.76 3 yu 0 

10 Tairov Rafael, Abylbek Sanjar, Sinyuk Ilia, Kidirov Asan KRG - 2 1:54.15 3 yu L 

 Samrat Damir, Orazkhanuly Askar, Kani Ayanali, Turlykhanov Alisher  KZL DQ  0 

 Zutayev Yan, Xodzhimurat Meirzhan, Syrlybai Ramazan, Alekseev Artem MNG DQ  0 

 
60 m H (8.90/0.914)                                                     

Date: 23.02.2019 
Time: Heats - 09:40  Final - 15:15 

Rank Name Born Region Result  Final  Class  Points  Coach 

1 Omarbekov Adil 08.05.04 PVL  8.75 8.83 1 817 Alekseev V.  

2 Bahtybaev Rauan 28.01.04 VKO  9.06 9.02 2 744 Koshekov K. , Kozenkova O.  

3 Pavluk Danil 06.03.04 SHMK  9.41 9.36 2 656 Nabiev Ak. , Ysupganov A.  

4 Zaharov Valentin 09.04.04 SKO  9.73 9.43 2 638 Danilova S. , Parfyonova E.  

5 Ivanov Vladislav 01.12.04 SKO  9.82 9.64 3 587 Babich K. , Babich A.  

6 Zvonorev Mihail 25.06.04 SHMK  9.74 9.71 3 571 Avdeenko S. , Avdeenko E.  

7 Odintsov Maksim 27.10.04 KRG  10.24 9.99 3 507 Alyapskaya O. , Zorina N.  

8 Bisenov Damir 01.04.05 KRG  10.38 10.57 1 yu 425 Alyapskaya O. , Zorina N.  

9 Toleuhan Erasyl 02.05.05 ALO  10.53 
 

1 yu L Volkov Se., Shapovalov Dm.  

10 Bazarov Niyaz 09.04.05 SKO  10.75  2 yu 0 Abuova D., Kystaubayev F.  

11 Masterov Vitalii 11.10.05 KRG  11.93 
  

0 Zems E., Yakimkina T.  

 

SC 2000 m 
 

Date: 23.02.19  
Time: 14:35 

Rank Name Born Region Results  Class  Points  Coach 

1 Omar Aibol 15.05.05 ALO 6:31.40 2 738 Sepbossynov Y. , Djuzgenbaev M. , Arstanov A. , Jangudinov A.  

2 Ahmetkaliev Daniyal 02.01.04 AST 6:32.93 2 729 Bigaliev A. , Kabidolda k.  

3 Berikbol Daulet 29.07.04 KRG 6:33.22 2 728 Frizen V. , Beketov S.  

4 Kairhan Rauan 10.07.04 AST 7:01.65 3 581 Saparksanov A.  

5 Suleymenov Dosim 03.08.04 ALO 7:05.48 3 562 Sepbossynov Y. , Djuzgenbaev M. , Arstanov A.  

6 Aitbai Dinmuhamed 28.05.04 KRG 7:18.18 3 503 Miniyanov Z. , Kozhahmetova S..  

7 Zhanaydarov Aset 14.05.04 KZL 7:30.72 1 yu 448 Sarbasova R. , Ketebayev Mu.  
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Rank Name Born Region Results  Class  Points  Coach 

8 Faizylin Algani 11.09.04 ALO 7:35.89 1 yu 426 Jangytdinov A.  

9 Jumagul Shyngys 11.06.05 TKO 7:36.88 1 yu 422 Kaldarbek M. , Sultanov N.  

10 Saylaubay Miras 30.04.05 TKO 7:37.80 1 yu 418 Kaldarbek M. , Sultanov N.  

11 Tagay Karshyga 26.10.04 TKO 8:04.68 
 

L Kaldarbek M. , Sultanov N.  

12 Saidahmetov Said 29.04.04 TKO 8:15.32 
 

0 Tursumetov E. , Azizov Z.  

 
Tursunbekov Bektas 06.11.04 KRG DNS 

 
0 Plotnikov S. , Beketov S.  

 

RW 3000 m 
 

Date: 23.02.19  
Time: 8:30 

Rank Name Born Region Result  Class  Points  Coach 

1 Asethanuly Darhan 19.08.04 SHMK 15:32.36 3 621 Sharuaev S.  

2 Kunbolatuly Nurzat 17.02.05 ALO 15:42.33 3 604 Sepbossynov Y. , Djuzgenbaev M. , Arstanov A.  

3 Faizylin Algani 11.09.04 ALO 15:48.66 3 594 Jangytdinov A.  

4 Shmakov Danil 15.03.04 SKO 16:16.12 1 yu 547 Babich K. , Babich A.  

5 Boranbaev Ersyltan 17.01.05 ALO 16:57.32 1 yu 482 Jangytdinov A.  

6 Ilyamakov Nikita 17.09.04 KRG 18:34.75 3 yu 0 Miniyanov Z. , Kosaeva G.  

 Galym Ersat 01.01.04 KZL DQ  0 Akhmetov B.  

 Zeynulda Nurolla 02.02.04 ALM DQ  0 Yuda Y. , Sozonova M. , Bababek A.  

 Makshat Asylzhan 02.03.04 KZL DQ  0 Sarbasova R. , Ketebayev M.  

 Asan Asylzhan 20.07.05 KZL DQ  0 Akhmetov B.  

 

High Jump 

Date: 22.02.19 
Time: 16:30 

Rank Name Born Region Results  Class  Points  Coach 

1 Maksimov Nikita 14.01.04 KRG 1.85 2 784 Maksimenko N.  

2 Abramov Kirill 05.04.04 KRG 1.75 2 698 Plotnikov S. , Frizen V.  

3 Vdovin Sergey 14.08.04 ALM 1.70 3 655 Chukhlib A. , Gridassova N.  

4 Buzuev Danil 08.04.05 KRG 1.65 3 L Zems E. , Yakimkina T.  

5 Miroshnichenko Matvey 23.04.04 ALM 1.60 3 570 Chukhlib A. , Gridassova N.  

5 Barbashin Vladislav 21.12.04 KRG 1.60 3 L Abulev D. , Stas E.  

7 Mıshenın Danıl 19.11.04 VKO 1.60 3 570 Lukashina Na.  

8 Ivanov Vladlen 16.04.04 KRG 1.60 3 570 Abulev D.  
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Rank Name Born Region Results  Class  Points  Coach 

9 Smirnov Savva 21.03.05 KRG 1.55 1 yu L Ivanishko S. , Ivanishko V., Ivanishko L.  

10 Ahmetov Sayat 22.11.05 KRG 1.55 1 yu L Stolyarskaya A. , Lebeva L.  

11 Nechaev Marlen 28.08.05 KRG 1.50 1 yu L Abulev D. , Bubno L.  

12 Alpatov Vyacheslav 05.05.05 VKO 1.45 2 yu 0 Peshko L.  

12 Rukovishnikov Ilya 06.07.05 SKO 1.45 2 yu 0 Vinokurov V.  

 

№ Name 1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75 1.80 1.85 1.90 
Best 

 Result 

 1 Alpatov Vyacheslav o   o   x x x                         1.45 

 2 Nechaev Marlen o   o   o   x x x                      1.50 

 3 Ahmetov Sayat o   x o  o   x o  x x x                   1.55 

 4 Rukovishnikov Ilya o   o   x x x                         1.45 

 5 Buzuev Danil o   o   o   o   x o  x o  x x x             1.65 

 6 Nihamberlin Babahan o   x o  o   x x x                      1.50 

 7 Smirnov Savva x o  o   x x o o   x x x                   1.55 

 8 Barbashin Vladislav o   o   o   o   x o  x x x                1.60 

 9 Vdovin Sergey       o   o   o   x x o o   x x x          1.70 

 10 Miroshnichenko Matvey       o   o   x o  x x x                1.60 

 11 Ivanov Vladlen o   o   o   o   x x o x x x                1.60 

 12 Mıshenın Danıl    o   o   x o  x o  x x x                1.60 

 13 Abramov Kirill o   -   o   o   o   o   x o  x o  x x x       1.75 

 14 Maksimov Nikita          o   o   o   o   o   o   x o  x x x 1.85 

 

Pole Vault 
 

Date: 22.02.19  
Time: 11:15 

Rank Name Born Region Results  Class  Points  Coach 

1 Kultyshev Artur 20.03.04 ALM 3.40 3 569 Issachenko A. , Lukasheva S.  

2 Belyaev Denis 04.03.04 ALM 3.30 3 543 Issachenko A. , Lukasheva S.  

3 Koshkinbaev Amirbek 19.07.05 KRG 2.40 3 yu 0 Siplivaya O.  

 

№ Name 2.20 2.40 2.50 3.00 3.10 3.20 3.30 3.40 3.50 
Best 

Result 

1 Koshkinbaev Amirbek x o 
 

x x o x x x                   2.40 
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№ Name 2.20 2.40 2.50 3.00 3.10 3.20 3.30 3.40 3.50 
Best 

Result 

2 Belyaev Denis          x O  o   x o  x o  x x x    3.30 

3 Kultyshev Artur          x X o o   o   o   o   x x x 3.40 

 

Long Jump 
 

Date: 22-23.02.19  
Time: 11:10; 12.30 

Rank Name Born Region 
Results  

Class  Points  Coach 
Qual. Final 

1 Bahtybaev Rauan 28.01.04 VKO 5.44 Q 6.02 3 714 Koshekov K. , Kozenkova O.  

2 Pavluk Danil 06.03.04 SHMK 5.78 Q 5.92 3 693 Nabiev Ak. , Ysupganov A.  

3 Umerzhanov Arsen 07.07.04 SKO 5.80 Q 5.89 3 687 Babich K. , Babich A.  

4 Ivanov Vladlen 16.04.04 KRG 5.44 Q 5.89 3 687 Abulev D.  

5 Miroshnichenko Matvey 23.04.04 ALM 5.59 Q 5.71 3 649 Chukhlib A. , Gridassova N.  

6 Odintsov Maksim 27.10.04 KRG 5.45 Q 5.69 3 645 Alyapskaya O. , Zorina N.  

7 Kani Ayanali 14.08.04 KZL 5.53 Q 5.64 3 635 Leptikova N. , Leptikov V.  

8 Verbich Artur 20.07.05 ALM 5.34 q 5.59 3 624 Pankratova K. , Doroshenko Y. , Kasyanov A.  

9 Asman Danielle 01.06.04 PVL 5.44 Q 5.53 3 612 Alekseev V.  

10 Aleskerov Islam 19.01.04 KRG 5.45 Q 5.53 3 L Ageyev A. , Ageyeva T.  

11 Ahmetov Sayat 22.11.05 KRG 5.29 q 5.16 1 yu L Stolyarskaya A. , Lebeva L.  

12 Ivanov Vladislav 01.12.04 SKO 5.60 Q 0 3 627 Babich K., Babich A. 

13 Mıshenın Danıl 19.11.04 VKO 5.21  1 yu 546 Lukashina Na.  

14 Alekseev Artem 27.01.04 MNG 5.13  1 yu L Semenov D. , Zholdassov B. , Kabargin A.  

15 Osmanov Kirill 28.03.05 KRG 5.08  1 yu L Ivanishko S. , Ivanishko V. , Ivanishko L.  

16 Chernikov Andrey 06.01.05 SKO 5.03  1 yu 508 Babich K. , Babich A.  

17 Myrzagaliyev Madiyar 05.06.04 VKO 4.99  2 yu 0 Lushpay Ra.  

18 Sendeckii Dmitryi 23.03.05 KRG 4.98  2 yu L Ahmetov Z.  

19 Buzuev Danil 08.04.05 KRG 4.92  2 yu 0 Zems E. , Yakimkina T.  

20 Koshkinbaev Amirbek 19.07.05 KRG 4.82  2 yu L Siplivaya O.  

21 Levitskiy Zachar 27.10.04 PVL 4.79  3 yu 0 Stepankovskiy A.  

22 Kursanov Erkebulan 28.08.04 TKO 4.76  3 yu 0 Tursumetov E.  

23 Popov Danil 16.11.05 KRG 4.66  3 yu L Regel K. , Voityuk T.  

24 Kim Andrei 24.03.05 KZL 4.63  3 yu 0 Akhmetov B.  

25 Padalko Danil 15.09.04 PVL 4.59  3 yu 0 Valiyev R.  
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Rank Name Born Region 
Results  

Class  Points  Coach 
Qual. Final 

26 Yergunov Timofey 26.08.06 ALM 4.09  
 

L Dzolba O. , Loshkareva I. , Loshkarev M.  

27 Kolbay Timur 25.08.06 ALM 3.96  
 

L Dzolba O. , Loshkareva I. , Loshkarev M.  

28 Kondybayev Azamat 11.04.06 ALM 3.88  
 

L Dzolba O. , Loshkareva I. , Loshkarev M.  

 Novikov Artur 28.04.05 ALM 0  
 

0 Dzolba O. , Loshkareva I. , Loshkarev M.  

 

  Qualification 
 

Date: 22.02.19  
Time: 11:10 

№ Name 
Result 

Best Result 
1 2 3 

1 Yergunov Timofey 4.09 3.18 x  4.09 

2 Kondybayev Azamat 3.88 3.60 x  3.88 

3 Kolbay Timur 3.78 3.96 3.77  3.96 

4 Novikov Artur x x x  0 

5 Kim Andrei x 3.47 4.63  4.63 

6 Sendeckii Dmitryi 4.98 4.94 x  4.98 

7 Kursanov Erkebulan x 4.63 4.76  4.76 

8 Levitskiy Zachar 4.79 4.77 4.19  4.79 

9 Padalko Danil 4.59 x 4.58  4.59 

10 Osmanov Kirill x 4.66 5.08  5.08 

11 Buzuev Danil 4.86 4.92 4.91  4.92 

12 Popov Danil 4.55 4.66 4.34  4.66 

13 Chernikov Andrey 5.03 4.82 5.03  5.03 

14 Koshkinbaev Amirbek x x 4.82  4.82 

15 Ahmetov Sayat x 5.18 5.29  5.29 q 

16 Alekseev Artem x 5.13 -  5.13 

17 Miroshnichenko Matvey 5.34 5.59 
 

5.59 Q 

18 Verbich Artur 5.34 x x  5.34 q 

19 Ivanov Vladlen x 5.36 5.44  5.44 Q 

20 Myrzagaliyev Madiyar x x 4.99  4.99 

21 Mıshenın Danıl x x 5.21  5.21 

22 Ivanov Vladislav 5.60    5.60 Q 

23 Umerzhanov Arsen 5.80    5.80 Q 
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№ Name 
Result 

Best Result 
1 2 3 

24 Bahtybaev Rauan x 5.44   5.44 Q 

25 Odintsov Maksim 4.56 5.45   5.45 Q 

26 Aleskerov Islam 5.45    5.45 Q 

27 Kani Ayanali 5.53    5.53 Q 

28 Pavluk Danil 5.78    5.78 Q 

29 Asman Danielle 5.27 5.37 5.44  5.44 Q 
 

 

    Final  

Date: 23.02.19  
Time: 12.30 

№ Name 
Result Final 

Best Result 
1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Ahmetov Sayat x 5.16 5.06    5.16 

2 Verbich Artur 5.59 5.47 X X 5.10 5.26 5.59 

3 Asman Danielle 5.38 5.53 5.42    5.53 

4 Bahtybaev Rauan 5.82 6.01 5.89 6.02 6.01 5.87 6.02 

5 Ivanov Vladlen x 5.22 5.89 X 5.71 5.74 5.89 

6 Odintsov Maksim 5.38 5.69 5.61 5.51 5.24 - 5.69 

7 Aleskerov Islam 5.53 x X    5.53 

8 Kani Ayanali 5.64 5.42 5.56 5.41 5.32 5.40 5.64 

9 Miroshnichenko Matvey 5.71 5.43 5.12 5.58 5.55 5.56 5.71 

10 Ivanov Vladislav x x X    0 

11 Pavluk Danil 5.92 5.51 X 5.69 5.85 5.87 5.92 

12 Umerzhanov Arsen 5.89 5.76 5.83 5.78 5.75 5.87 5.89 
 

Shot Put (4.0) 
 

Date: 22.02.19                  
Time: 16:30 

Rank Name Born Region Results  Class  Points  Coach 

1 Orazkhanuly Askar 15.04.04 KZL 14.65 3 803 Umarov Ru. , Panov Dm.  

2 Baimurat Bagdaulet 11.01.04 KRG 13.98 3 763 Gavrilova L. , Ijbulyakova R.  

3 Bagisov Erik 02.07.04 KRG 13.23 3 719 Ivanishko S. , Ivanishko V. , Ivanishko L.  

4 Xodzhimurat Meirzhan 03.06.04 MNG 12.42 1 yu 671 Rabayeva A.  
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Rank Name Born Region Results  Class  Points  Coach 

5 Medvedev Georgiy 24.05.04 KRG 12.18 1 yu 657 Kazanina S.  

6 Nesviteev Sergey 24.02.04 SKO 11.72 1 yu 630 Vinokurov V.  

7 Majırın Kırıl 19.11.04 VKO 11.67 1 yu 627 Kukin Pa.  

8 Ganenko Iliya  10.01.05 KRG 11.28 2 yu L Stas E.  

9 Zutayev Yan 13.01.04 MNG 10.80 2 yu 575 Rabayeva A. , Kabargin A.  

10 Vagner Artur 06.04.04 SKO 10.36 2 yu 549 Kondratyev O.  

11 Mukanov Timur 25.09.04 KRG 10.21 2 yu L Gavrilova L.  

12 Sivcov Vladislav 10.03.04 KRG 10.12 2 yu L Gavrilova L.  

13 Kosyak Kirill 15.03.04 KRG 10.08 2 yu L Gavrilova L.  

14 Userhan Nurbakyt 28.04.04 TKO 9.93 3 yu 0 Kayrullaev E.  

15 Turlykhanov Alisher 16.06.04 KZL 9.85 3 yu 0 Beglova Ir. , Sarmankulova Ai.  

16 Ivanishko Valerii 23.08.05 KRG 9.10 3 yu L Ivanishko S. , Ivanishko V. , Ivanishko L.  

17 Karaman Meirambek 31.08.04 TKO 8.95  0 Primbetov R. , Slamidinov E.  

18 Shapoval Artem 01.06.05 KRG 8.88  L Ivanishko S. , Ivanishko V. , Ivanishko L.  

19 Tokarev Vladislav 17.01.05 KRG 8.78  L Gavrilova L.  

20 Elikbaiyev Beksultan 24.07.04 TKO 7.82  0 Primbetov R. , Slamidinov E.  

21 Karzhauov Rinat 15.11.04 TKO 6.93  L Primbetov R. , Slamidinov E.  

 

№ Name 
Result Final 

Best Result 
1 2 3 4 5 6 

 1 Baimurat Bagdaulet 13.42 13.98 13.58 13.58 13.28 13.85 13.98 

 2 Zutayev Yan 9.68 10.50 10.80    10.80 

 3 Nesviteev Sergey 10.66 11.72 10.76 10.10 10.73 11.34 11.72 

 4 Sivcov Vladislav 10.12 9.08 9.25    10.12 

 5 Kosyak Kirill 10.08 8.95 9.30    10.08 

 6 Vagner Artur 10.32 10.36 9.62    10.36 

 7 Orazkhanuly Askar 13.55 14.62 14.02 14.60 14.65 13.80 14.65 

 8 Userhan Nurbakyt 9.93 x 9.34    9.93 

 9 Medvedev Georgiy 12.03 11.82 11.12 12.18 10.50 11.12 12.18 

 10 Xodzhimurat Meirzhan 10.72 11.42 11.10 X 11.22 12.42 12.42 

 11 Turlykhanov Alisher x 9.85 x    9.85 

 12 Bagisov Erik 12.48 12.78 13.23 12.82 X 12.63 13.23 

 13 Elikbaiyev Beksultan  7.82 7.45  x        7.82  

 14 Karaman Meirambek 8.95 8.27 8.08    8.95 
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№ Name 
Result Final 

Best Result 
1 2 3 4 5 6 

 15 Mukanov Timur 9.72 10.21 9.58    10.21 

 16 Karzhauov Rinat x 6.93   6.25         6.93 

 17 Majırın Kırıl x x 11.67 X 11.35 X 11.67 

 18 Ganenko Iliya 10.88 10.05 9.68 11.28 10.73 9.90 11.28 

 19 Tokarev Vladislav x 8.78 7.87    8.78 

 20 Shapoval Artem 8.88 x 8.63    8.88 

 21 Ivanishko Valerii 8.65 9.10 8.86    9.10 
 

 

Heptathlon 
 

Date: 22-23.02.19  

Rank Name Born Region Results  Class  Points  Coach 

 1 Kisilchak Bogdan 28.01.04 KRG 4120 1 1502 Seliverstova L. , Kirsanova A.  

 2 Xodzhimurat Meirzhan 03.06.04 MNG 3095 3 1094 Rabayeva A.  

 3 Firsov Maksim 21.06.06 MNG 2178 2 yu L Oleshko A. , Oleshko S. , Strizhak E.  

 Maksimov Nikita 14.01.04 KRG DNF   Maksimenko N.  

 

№ Name 60 m  Long Jump Shot Put High Jump  60 m H  Pole Vault 1000 m Points 

 1 Maksimov Nikita 
7.3 
700 

6.02 
591 

10.91 
540 

1.75 
585 

DNS     2416 

 2 Kisilchak Bogdan 
7.5 
637 

6.07 
602 

12.47 
635 

1.63 
488 

9.82 
746 

3.20 
406 

3:06.14 
606 

4120 

 3 Xodzhimurat Meirzhan 
 7.6 
607 

5.54 
490 

11.12 
553 

1.48 
374 

10.59 
606 

2.00 
140 

3:40.25 
325 

3095 

 4 Firsov Maksim 
8.5 
361 

4.45 
281 

8.05 
369 

1.36 
290 

11.73 
423 

2.00 
140 

3:41.84 
314 

2178 
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WOMEN 

    60 m 
 

Date: 22.02.2019  
Time: Heats - 9:50, Final – 15:20 

Rank Name Born Region Result  Final  Class  Points  Coach 

1 Bromate Valeria 25.06.04 VKO 8.09 7.96   1 908 Vesselsky Bo.  

2 Safonova Valeriya 16.04.04 KRG 8.22  8.06  1 878 Seliverstova L. , Kirsanova A.  

3 Shumilo Anna 30.04.04 KRG 8.28  8.16  1 849 Plotnikov S. , Ahmetov Z.  

4 Rypakova Anastasia 21.09.04 VKO 8.12  8.22  1 860 Buchatsky V. , Alexeev Se.  

5 Gridassova Darya 08.01.04 ALM 8.33  8.31  2 806 Chukhlib A. , Gridassova N.  

6 Biryukova Olga 31.05.05 VKO 8.34  8.35  2 797 Podkorytov An. , Podkorytova Ta. , Leimenov An.  

7 Nazyrbagina Adelya 01.04.04 PVL 8.34  8.36  2 797 Alekseev V.  

8 Alieva Diana 20.05.05 ALM 8.32  8.40  2 803 Chukhlib A. , Gridassova N.  

9 Gesler Violetta 13.05.05 PVL 8.40  2 780 Alekseev V.  

 10 Voytsehovskaya Alina 16.03.05 KRG 8.42  2 L Alyapskaya O. , Zorina N.  

 11 Tokazhanova Adel 20.10.04 AST 8.45  2 766 Latyshenko L.  

12 Akenfieva Alina 23.04.04 MNG 8.46  2 764 Grigoryan V. , Martirossova V.  

13 Fedoruk Elizaveta 04.08.04 KRG 8.49  2 L Seliverstova L. , Kirsanova A. , Ahmetov Z.  

 13 Toıskına Sofıa 22.06.05 VKO 8.49  2 L Vesselsky Bo.  

 15 Poletaeva Polina 01.01.05 KRG 8.52  2 L Ahmetov Z.  

 16 Rahimova Karina 24.04.05 PVL 8.53  2 745 Butin S.  

 16 Kuzmina Juliya 05.09.05 SKO 8.53  2 745 Bevza O.  

 18 Ifatulina Ruslana 07.09.05 KRG 8.55  2 L Mashtakov Y. , Stas E.  

 19 No Tatiyana 15.06.04 АКМ 8.56  2 736 Krahmalev А.  

 20 Yermagambet Aida 08.11.04 KZL 8.57  2 734 Leptikova N. , Leptikov Vl.  

 21 Meier Angelina 17.10.05 KRG 8.58  2 L Dudar T. , Konik V.  

 21 Bykova Alyona 18.11.05 ALM 8.58  2 731 Chukhlib A. , Gridassova N.  

 23 Orlova Tatyana 10.06.04 SHMK 8.59  2 728 Moseev D. , Moseeva B.  

 24 Trofimenko Diana 01.02.04 PVL 8.60  2 L Elkina S.  

 24 Stepanova Polina 04.11.04 AST 8.60  2 726 Latyshenko L.  

 24 Vyatkina Darya 18.11.04 SKO 8.60  2 726 Babich K. , Babich A.  

 24 Dzhakupova Angelina 14.11.05 KRG  8.60  2 L Kirsanov N. , Kirsanova A.  

 28 Elefteriadi Elena 14.08.04 KRG  8.61  2 L Plotnikov S. , Beketov S. , Frizyen V.  

 28 Artemyeva Polina 23.03.06 PVL 8.61  2 L Alekseev V.  

 30 Bublik Angelina 11.12.04 KRG 8.62  2 L Ivanishko S. , Ivanishko V. , Ivanishko L.  



 

National Indoor Youth Championship of the Republic of Kazakhstan (2004-2005) 
FINAL PROTOCOL 

Karaganda 22.02.2019 - 23.02.2019 

 

20 
 

Rank Name Born Region Result  Final  Class  Points  Coach 

 31 Lynarevish Anastassiya 12.02.06 SKO 8.65  2 L Litvinenko P. , Artyushenko T.  

32 Kirsanova Kristina 12.06.05 KRG 8.67  3 707 Kirsanov N. , Kirsanova A.  

 32 Kan Olga 06.07.05 KZL 8.67  3 707 Umarov Ru. , Panov Dm.  

 34 Kairbekova Diana 01.08.05 KRG 8.71  3 L Kuku G.  

34 Aristova Elizaveta 09.02.05 KRG 8.71  3 L Ageyev A. , Ageyeva T. , Plotnikov S.  

36 Feizova Adelina 27.10.05 MNG 8.72  3 694 Oleshko A. , Oleshko S. , Strizhak E.  

36 Guzieva Polina 26.02.06 ALM 8.72  3 L Chukhlib A. , Gridassova N.  

 38 Bratysheva Darıa 06.07.04 KST 8.74  3 688 Kývaldına Ga. 

 39 Kumasheva Zhuldyz 06.03.04 VKO 8.77  3 L Lushpay Ra.  

40 Shcherbakova Olga 09.07.04 SKO  8.80  3 L Babich K. , Babich A.  

 40 Stolbovskaya Yekaterina 08.10.05 SKO  8.80  3 673 Babich K. , Babich A.  

 42 Seroshtan Anna 31.07.05 KST  8.81  3 670 Borisov Valerii Aleksandrovich Va.  

 43 Berezhnaya Natalya 06.11.06 ZHBL  8.84  3 L Zhuzenov M.  

44 Karabalina Aida 18.05.05 KRG  8.91  3 L Zorina N.  

 44 Yashina Tatiyana 23.02.05 АКМ  8.91  3 645 Krahmalev A.  

46 Kluchnikova Viktoriya 02.07.05 ALM  8.92  3 L Dzolba O. , Loshkareva I. , Loshkarev M.  

47 Ibragimova Tomiris 05.07.05 PVL  8.97  3 L Kozhageldinov M.  

48 Samoılova Tatıana 22.06.05 VKO  9.01  3 L Lyoshina Da. , Lyoshin Vl.  

 49 Zhumahanova Alina 23.11.04 KRG 9.03  3 L Alyapskaya O. , Zorina N.  

50 Leshchinckiaia Uliana 15.10.05 ZHBL 9.08  3 602 Akhmetova A.  

 51 Skorobogatova Anna 25.02.05 SKO 9.11  3 L Babich K. , Babich A.  

 52 Ibragımova Madına 05.08.04 KST 9.19  1 yu 576 Lıtvınov Sergeı Pavlovıch Se.  

53 Kaliyeva Zhanel 30.08.05 KZL 9.25  1 yu 561 Umarov Ru. , Panov Dm.  

 54 Kazova Salidat 23.06.05 MNG 9.27  1 yu 557 Rabayeva A. , Semenov D. , Zholdassov B.  

 55 Omargalieva Valeriya 17.01.06 ALO  9.35  1 yu L Shapovalov Dm. , Volkov Se.  

56 Lavrinavichete Anna 05.02.06 KRG    9.41    1 yu L Dudar T. , Konik V.  

56 Jorahanova Zarina 03.12.04 TKO  9.41  1 yu 524 Tursumetov E.  

58 Udalova Anastasia 01.01.05 KZL  9.47  1 yu L Umarov Ru. , Panov Dm.  

59 Abdullaeva Sophia 05.08.04 KZL 9.54  1 yu L Beglova Ir. , Sarmankulova Ai.  

60 Arkharova Alina 13.02.04 KZL 9.55  1 yu L Beglova I. , Sarmankulova A.  

 Feizova Karina 27.10.05 MNG  DQ   L Oleshko A. , Oleshko S. , Strizhak E.  

 Avdeenko Ekaterina 20.12.04 SHMK  DQ   0 Avdeenko S. , Avdeenko E.  

 Batyrbekova Saikal 14.02.05 KYRG 9.24    Samolovov A.A. 
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300 m 
 

Date: 23.02.2019 
Time: 15:30 

Rank Name Born Region Result  Final  Class  Points  Coach 

 1 Shumilo Anna 30.04.04 KRG  45.06 43.61  1 825 Plotnikov S. , Ahmetov Z.  

 2 Sultan Ayjan 04.10.04 SHMK  45.23 44.26  2 796 Kokanbaev K.  

 3 Akenfieva Alina 23.04.04 MNG  44.91 44.54  2 783 Grigoryan V. , Martirossova V.  

 4 Kirichenko Kamila 31.08.04 KRG  45.41 44.89  2 L Kirsanov N. , Kirsanova A.  

 5 Poletaeva Polina 01.01.05 KRG  45.59   2 L Ahmetov Z.  

 6 Biryukova Olga 31.05.05 VKO  45.78   2 727 Podkorytov An. , Podkorytova Ta. , Leimenov An.  

 7 Pozdnyak Valeriya 07.01.04 PVL  45.83   2 725 Butin S.  

 8 Rypakova Anastasia 21.09.04 VKO  46.07   2 715 Buchatsky V. , Alexeev Se.  

 9 Tokazhanova Adel 20.10.04 AST  46.16   2  711 Latyshenko L.  

 10 Rahimova Karina 24.04.05 PVL   46.18    2  L Butin S.  

 11 Kravec Olesya 01.06.05 KRG  46.44   3  699 Abulev D. , Bubno L.  

 12 Ilieva Diana 20.05.05 ALM  46.51   3 696 Chukhlib A. , Gridassova N.  

 13 Bykova Alyona 18.11.05 ALM  46.58   3 693 Chukhlib A. , Gridassova N.  

 14 Kirsanova Kristina 12.06.05 KRG  46.63   3 691 Kirsanov N. , Kirsanova A.  

 15 Gridassova Darya 08.01.04 ALM  46.77   3 685 Chukhlib A. , Gridassova N.  

 16 Logınova Valerııa 26.02.06 VKO  46.96   3 L Lushpay Ra.  

 17 Ifatulina Ruslana 07.09.05 KRG  47.20   3 L Mashtakov Y. , Stas E.  

 18 Rozhina Valeria 09.02.05 VKO  47.22   3 L Rodionov O.  

 19 Yermagambet Aida 08.11.04 KZL  47.28   3 663 Leptikova N. , Leptikov Vl.  

 20 Iaýfman Еlana 17.02.04 KST  47.29   3 663 Borzov Andreı Vıktorovıch An. , Petrova Valentına Grıgorevna Va.  

 21 Tsechoeva Hadishat 28.04.04 PVL  47.31   3 L Butin S.  

 22 Tanina Marina 31.03.04 AST  47.35   3 660 Gulyaeva R.  

 23 Minikovskaya Kristina 26.09.05 АКМ  47.52   3 653 Adilova A А.  

 24 Guzieva Polina 26.02.06 ALM  47.59   3 L Chukhlib A. , Gridassova N.  

 25 Seroshtan Anna 31.07.05 KST  47.75   3 645 Borisov Valerii Aleksandrovich Va.  

 26 Lynarevish Anastassiya 12.02.06 SKO  48.14   3 L Litvinenko P. , Artyushenko T.  

 27 Kozlova Ekaterina 16.02.04 АКМ  48.16   3 627 Аdilova A. 

 28 Meier Angelina 17.10.05 KRG  48.20   3 L Dudar T. , Konik V.  

 29 Berezhnaya Natalya 06.11.06 ZHBL  48.29   3  L Zhuzenov M.  

 30 Orlova Tatyana 10.06.04 SHMK  48.39   3 617 Moseev D. , Moseeva B.  

 31 Nazyrbagina Adelya 01.04.04 PVL  48.40   3 617 Alekseev V.  
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Rank Name Born Region Result  Final  Class  Points  Coach 

 32 Elefteriadi Elena 14.08.04 KRG  48.43   3 L Plotnikov S. , Beketov S. , Frizyen V.  

 33 Pluzhnikova Galina 09.01.06 АКМ  48.65   3 L Adilova A.  

 34 Zaharsheniya Olesya 01.01.04 ZHBL   48.76    3 603 Akataev N.  

 35 Aristova Elizaveta 09.02.05 KRG  48.85   3 L Ageyev A. , Ageyeva T. , Plotnikov S.  

 36 Abzhet Tomiris 17.11.06 KZL  49.15   3 L Umarov Ru. , Panov Dm.  

 37 Artemyeva Polina 23.03.06 PVL  49.19   3 L Alekseev V.  

 38 Shaxmanova Amina 17.02.04 AST  49.27   3 582 Bazarov V.  

 39 Feizova Adelina 27.10.05 MNG  49.77   1yu 563 Oleshko A. , Oleshko S. , Strizhak E.  

 40 Leshchinckiaia Uliana 15.10.05 ZHBL  49.80   1 yu 562 Akhmetova A.  

 41 Tazhiyeva Daria 10.09.04 SKO  49.82   1 yu 561 Litvinenko P. , Artyushenko T.  

 42 Yakimenko Elizaveta 02.04.06 АКМ  50.42   1 yu L Adilova A.  

 43 Abitaeva Naura 10.06.06 AST  50.84   1 yu L Ryhlikov V.  

 44 Filina Darya 12.02.06 SKO  51.14   1 yu L Bychaev A. , Frolova N.  

 45 Mahova Natalya 01.01.05 ALO  51.26   1 yu 507 Shapovalov Dm. , Volkov Se.  

 46 Udalova Anastasia 01.01.05 KZL  51.37   1 yu L Umarov Ru. , Panov Dm.  

 47 Ibragimova Tomiris 05.07.05 PVL  52.07   1 yu L Kozhageldinov M.  

 48 Lavrinavichete Anna 05.02.06 KRG  52.15   1 yu L Dudar T. , Konik V.  

 49 Pavlova Mariia 14.07.05 SKO  54.05   2 yu L Litvinenko P. , Artyushenko T.  

 50 Jorahanova Zarina 03.12.04 TKO  56.08   3yu 0 Tursumetov E.  

 51 Samoilenko Aleksangra 05.02.06 SKO  56.37     0 Litvinenko P. , Artyushenko T.  

 Trofimenko Diana 01.02.04 PVL DQ     0 Elkina S.  

 Yashina Tatiyana 23.02.05 АКМ DQ     0 Krahmalev А.  

 Leyko Elina 12.07.05 SHMK DQ     0 Nabiev Ak.  

 Kaliyeva Zhanel 30.08.05 KZL DQ     0 Umarov Ru. , Panov Dm.  

 Kuzmina Juliya 05.09.05 SKO DQ     0 Bevza O.  

 Userbay Hadidzha 25.10.05 ZHBL DQ     0 Akhmetova A.  

 Martynenko Margarita 08.05.05 SKO DNS     0 Tagirov R.  
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600 m  

Date: 22.02.2019  
Time: 11:05 

Rank Name Born Region Results  Class  Points  Coach 

1 Tsvirkunova Anastasiya 09.09.05 KRG 1:39.9 1 869 Zorina N.  

2 Sultan Ayjan 04.10.04 SHMK 1:43.6 2 799 Kokanbaev K.  

3 Bikchurina Oksana 27.05.04 KZL 1:45.0 2 774 Beglova I. , Sarmankulova A.  

4 Labetskaia Natalia 14.04.05 KST 1:45.6 2 763 Savgurov Aleksandr Sergeevich Al.  

5 Yurchenko Anastasiya 28.05.05 SKO 1:45.8 2 759 Litvinenko P. , Artyushenko T.  

6 Kravec Olesya 01.06.05 KRG 1:45.9 2 758 Abulev D. , Bubno L.  

7 Rozhina Valeria 09.02.05 VKO 1:47.3 2 733 Rodionov O.  

8 Shpak Nadezhda 22.11.04 PVL 1:48.0 2 720 Alekseev V.  

9 Iaýfman Еlana 17.02.04 KST 1.48.1 2 719 Borzov Andreı Vıktorovıch An. , Petrova Valentına Grıgorevna Va.  

10 Ushakova Tatyana 01.01.04 ALO 1:49.3 2 698 Volkov Se. , Shapovalov Dm.  

11 Iaýfman Lına 17.02.04 KST 1:49.6 2 693 Borzov Andreı Vıktorovıch An. , Petrova Valentına Grıgorevna Va.  

12 Pozdnyak Valeriya 07.01.04 PVL 1:50.3 3 681 Butin S.  

13 Lebedeva Vlada 24.02.05 PVL 1:50.6 3 L Valiyev R.  

14 Tazhiyeva Daria 10.09.04 SKO 1:51.6 3 L Litvinenko P. , Artyushenko T.  

15 Shalzhanova Karina 23.12.04 AST 1:51.8 3 655 Bigaliev A. , Kabidolda k.  

16 Tsechoeva Hadishat 28.04.04 PVL 1:52.0 3 652 Butin S.  

17 Martynenko Margarita 08.05.05 SKO 1:52.2 3 649 Tagirov R.  

18 Sokolova Arina 27.09.04 PVL 1:52.8 3 L Butin S.  

19 Shimpf Viktoriya 17.07.04 KRG 1:53.1 3 634 Kuku G.  

20 Abzhet Tomiris 17.11.06 KZL 1:53.8 3 L Umarov Ru. , Panov Dm.  

21 Alistratova Alexsandra 23.02.05 ALM 1:54.8 3 606 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A. , Lukasheva S.  

22 Gorshkova Anzhelika 25.10.04 SKO 1:55.1 3 L Bychaev A. , Frolova N.  

23 Logınova Valerııa 26.02.06 VKO 1:55.6 3 L Lushpay Ra.  

24 Pluzhnikova Galina 09.01.06 АКМ 1:56.2 3 L Adilova A А.  

25 Zhanysova Amina 21.01.06 VKO 1:56.5 3 L Podkorytov An. , Podkorytova Ta. , Leimenov An.  

26 Basurman Dilyara 11.10.04 AST 1:59.1 1yu 539 Bazarov V.  

27 Filina Darya 12.02.06 SKO 1:59.5 1yu L Bychaev A. , Frolova N.  

 28 Samoilenko Aleksangra 05.02.06 SKO 2:00.1 1yu L Litvinenko P. , Artyushenko T.  

29 Mamasaidova Sabina 27.03.06 KZL 2:01.0 1yu L Umarov R. , Panov D.  

30 Minikovskaya Kristina 26.09.05 АКМ 2:02.0 1yu 496 Adilova A.  

31 Sukacheva Viktoria 18.11.05 ZHBL 2:02.5 1yu 489 Akhmetova A.  
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Rank Name Born Region Results  Class  Points  Coach 

32 Kozlova Ekaterina 16.02.04 АКМ 2:02.6 1yu 487 Adilova A А.  

33 Gabdola Zere 02.02.05 AST 2:05.4 1yu 448 Bazarov V.  

34 Mahova Natalya 01.01.05 ALO 2:05.9 1yu 441 Shapovalov Dm. , Volkov Se.  

 Gritsashchenko Аlina 03.09.04 KST DQ   L Borısov Valerıı Aleksandrovıch Va.  

 

1000 m 
 

Date: 23.02.2019 
Time: 12:45 

Rank Name Born Region Results  Class  Points  Coach 

1 Gladysheva Arina 10.11.05 VKO 3:05.45 2 833 Podkorytov An. , Podkorytova Ta. , Leimenov An.  

2 Nurmamet Akbayan 01.06.04 ALO 3:11.42 2 770 Sepbossynov Y. , Djuzgenbaev M. , Arstanov A.  

3 Syssoyeva Yekaterina 08.09.04 ALM 3:14.95 2 734 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  

4 Labetskaia Natalia 14.04.05 KST 3:18.67 2 697 Savgurov Aleksandr Sergeevich Al.  

5 Shpak Nadezhda 22.11.04 PVL 3:21.37 3 671 Alekseev V.  

6 Gritsashchenko Аlina 03.09.04 KST 3:22.12 3 664 Borısov Valerıı Aleksandrovıch Va.  

7 Shimpf Viktoriya 17.07.04 KRG 3:26.12 3 626 Kuku G.  

8 Toksanbaeva Yasmina 16.11.04 ZHBL 3:26.14 3 626 Galiulina Z.  

9 Lebedeva Vlada 24.02.05 PVL 3:26.60 3 621 Valiyev R.  

10 Iaýfman Lına 17.02.04 KST 3:27.22 3 616 Borzov Andreı Vıktorovıch An. , Petrova Valentına Grıgorevna Va.  

11 Zhanysova Amina 21.01.06 VKO 3:28.94 3 L Podkorytov An. , Podkorytova Ta. , Leimenov An.  

12 Reznechenko Anna 17.02.05 PVL 3:29.15 3 598 Butin S.  

13 Alistratova Alexsandra 23.02.05 ALM 3:30.54 3 585 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A. , Lukasheva S.  

14 Zhilskaya Yana 19.11.05 SKO 3:31.79 3 574 Myrzabayev A. , Surov N.  

15 Shalzhanova Karina 23.12.04 AST 3:32.05 3 572 Bigaliev A. , Kabidolda k.  

16 Shirobokova Ksenia 05.09.04 KZL 3:32.28 3 570 Umarov Ru. , Panov Dm.  

17 Basurman Dilyara 11.10.04 AST 3:33.15 3 562 Bazarov V. 

18 Yurchenko Anastasiya 28.05.05 SKO 3:33.69 3 557 Litvinenko P. , Artyushenko T.  

 19 Mamasaidova Sabina 27.03.06 KZL 3:34.03 3 L Umarov R. , Panov D.  

 20 Gorshkova Anzhelika 25.10.04 SKO 3:37.73 3 522 Bychaev A. , Frolova N.  

 21 Plotnikova Sofya 25.06.06 AST 3:44.79 1yu L Ryhlikov V.  

 22 Nurmuxambet Anelya 15.01.05 ALO 3:50.09 1 yu 422 Sepbossynov Y. , Djuzgenbaev M. , Arstanov A.  

 23 Komarova Anna 16.02.04 KRG 3:50.38 1 yu 420 Dudyeva T. , Zorina N.  

 24 Lyashkevich Eva 11.10.05 KRG 3:52.01 1 yu L Frizen V. , Beketov S.  

 25 Dvoynikova Veronika 07.02.04 KRG 3:56.93 1 yu 371 Alyapskaya O. , Zorina N.  
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Rank Name Born Region Results  Class  Points  Coach 

 26 But Karolina 16.07.05 ZHBL 4:15.60 2 yu 0 Akhmetova A.  

 27 Bikchurina Oksana 27.05.04 KZL DNS 
 

0 Beglova I. , Sarmankulova A.  

 28 Halyk Aruzhan 31.05.05 KRG DNS 
 

L Frizen V. , Beketov S.  

 

2000 m 
 

Date: 22.02.2019  
Time: 11:50 

Rank Name Born Region Results  Class  Points  Coach 

1 Gladysheva Arina 10.11.05 VKO 6:42.03 1 840 Podkorytov An. , Podkorytova Ta. , Leimenov An.  

2 Nurmamet Akbayan 01.06.04 ALO 6:52.90 1 788 Sepbossynov Y. , Djuzgenbaev M. , Arstanov A.  

3 Kuralbai Akbilek 11.07.04 SHMK 7:05.06 2 733 Kokanbaev K.  

4 Syssoyeva Yekaterina 08.09.04 ALM 7:20.77 2 664 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  

5 Sharova Viktoriya 24.10.04 KRG 7:23.31 2 653 Kuku G.  

6 Trofimovs Daria 17.07.04 SKO 7:28.66 2 631 Litvinenko P. , Artyushenko T.  

7 Zhilskaya Yana 19.11.05 SKO 7:31.02 2 621 Myrzabayev A. , Surov N.  

8 Reznechenko Anna 17.02.05 PVL 7:31.47 2 619 Butin S.  

9 Sergeeva Kristina 16.02.04 KRG 7:41.79 3 577 Plotnikov S. , Beketov S.  

10 Shirobokova Ksenia 05.09.04 KZL  7:50.69 3 542 Umarov Ru. , Panov Dm.  

11 Nurgalieva Kamila 25.09.04 SKO  7:55.58 3 524 Myrzabayev A. , Surov N.  

12 Medvedeva Anzhelika 08.01.06 ZHBL  8:03.60 3 L Akhmetova A.  

13 Toksanbaeva Yasmina 16.11.04 ZHBL  8:13.01 1yu 463 Galiulina Z.  

 

Relay 4х200 m  

Date: 22.02.2019  
Time: 17:30 

Rank Name Born Region Results  Class  

1 Tsvirkunova Anastasiya,Shumilo Anna, Safonova Valeriya,Fedoruk Elizaveta KRG-1 1:51.59 2 832 

2 Bromate Valeria,Benke Regina,Rypakova Anastasia,Biryukova Olga VKO-1 1:52.20 2 822 

3 Bykova Alyona, Gridassova Darya, Аlieva Diana, Ovsekova Olga ALM 1:55.08 2 775 

4 Karabalina Aida,Kravec Olesya,Zhumahanova Alina, Aristova Elizaveta KRG-2 1:55.17 2 L 

5 Shpak Nadejda,Pozdnyak Valeriya,Ermola Kristina,Nazirbagina Adel PVL 1:55.67 3 766 

6 IaýfmanElana,Iaýfman Lına,Seroshtan Anna,Bratysheva Darıa KST 1:56.18 3 758 

7 Tokazhanova Adel,Stepanova Polina,Tanina Marina,Shaxmanova Amina AST 1:56.72 3 749 



 

National Indoor Youth Championship of the Republic of Kazakhstan (2004-2005) 
FINAL PROTOCOL 

Karaganda 22.02.2019 - 23.02.2019 

 

26 
 

8 Akenfieva Alina,Stokoz Ulyana ,Feizova Adelina,Feizova Karina MNG 1:56.76 3 749 

9 Stolbovskaya Yekaterina,Kuzmina Juliya,Pavlova Mariia,Shcherbakova Olga SKO 1:58.04 3 729 

10 Bikchurina Oksana,Yermagambet Aida,Kan Olga,Kaliyeva Zhanel KZL 1:58.42 3 723 

11 Orlova Tatyana,Kuralbai Akbilek,Sultan Ayjan,Leyko Elina SHMK 1:58.77 3 717 

12 Kumasheva Zhuldyz,Toıskına Sofıa,Logınova Valerııa,Khaybulina Dilyara VKO-2 1:58.84 3 L 

13 No Tatiyana,Yashina Tatiyana,Kononovich Anastasiya,Kozlova Ekaterina АКМ 1:59.36 3 708 

 

60 m H (8.25/0.762) 
 

Date: 23.02.2019 
Time: Heats – 9:15, Final – 15:00 

Rank Name Born Region Result  Final  Class  Points  Coach 

1 Vyatkina Darya 18.11.04 SKO 9.41 9.32 1 880 Babich K. , Babich A.  

2 Sizova Irina 26.09.05 ALM 9.84 9.72 2 802 Chukhlib A. , Gridassova N.  

3 Kumasheva Zhuldyz 06.03.04 VKO 9.99 9.80 2 787 Lushpay Ra.  

4 Benke Regina 25.05.05 VKO 9.89 9.85 2 778 Lyoshina Da. , Lyoshin Vl.  

5 Dınch Anatolııa 06.12.04 VKO 10.15 9.79 2 789 Lukashina Na.  

6 Gesler Violetta 13.05.05 PVL 10.00 10.13 2 750 Alekseev V.  

7 No Tatiyana 15.06.04 АКМ 10.25 10.19 2 716 Krahmalev A.  

8 Chistyakova Alina 30.04.05 KRG 10.13 10.24 2 726 Kazanina S.  

9 Shilamenceva Polina 06.02.04 KRG 10.28   3 L Ivanishko S. , Ivanishko V. , Ivanishko L.  

10 Kononovich Anastasiya 11.06.05 АКМ 10.32   3 692 Adilova A.  

11 Karabalina Aida 18.05.05 KRG 10.45   3 670 Zorina N.  

12 Obuhova Antonina 13.01.05 KRG 10.46   3 668 Abulev D. , Bubno L.  

13 Belyaeva Alisa 06.11.05 KRG 10.52   3 L Lebedev Y.  

14 Bratysheva Darıa 06.07.04 KST 10.55   3 653 Kývaldına Ga.  

15 Toıskına Sofıa 22.06.05 VKO 10.55   3 L Vesselsky Bo.  

16 Samoılova Tatıana 22.06.05 VKO 10.59   3 L Lyoshina Da. , Lyoshin Vl.  

17 Stolbovskaya Yekaterina 08.10.05 SKO 10.95   3 586 Babich K. , Babich A.  

18 Arkharova Alina 13.02.04 KZL 11.48    1yu 503 Beglova I. , Sarmankulova A.  

19 Ibragımova Madına 05.08.04 KST 13.56    0 Lıtvınov Sergeı Pavlovıch Se.  

 Pavlova Mariia 14.07.05 SKO DQ    0 Litvinenko P. , Artyushenko T.  

 Batyrbekova Saikal 14.02.05 KYRG 10.68    Samololov A. 
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SC 2000 m  

Date: 23.02.2019 
Time: 14:15 

Rank Name Born Region Results  Class  Points  Coach 

 1 Kuralbai Akbilek 11.07.04 SHMK 7: 18.84 1  875 Kokanbaev K.  

2 Sharova Viktoriya 24.10.04 KRG 7:43.06 2  782 Kuku G.  

 3 Trofimova Daria 17.07.04 SKO 7:49.42 3  758 Litvinenko P. , Artyushenko T.  

 4 Nurgalieva Kamila 25.09.04 SKO 7: 58.58 3  724 Myrzabayev A. , Surov N.  

 5 Sergeeva Kristina 16.02.04 KRG 8:05.86 1yu  699 Plotnikov S. , Beketov S.  

 6 Snezhkovskaya Anastassiya 13.01.04 KRG 8:23.26 3 yu  0 Kirsanov N. , Kirsanova A.  

 7 Nurgalieva Medina 22.10.05 AST 8:37.46  0 Bazarov V. , Ageev A.  

 8 Sokolova Arina 27.09.04 PVL 8:55.12  0 Butin S.  

 

RW 3000 m 
 

Date: 22.02.2019  
Time: 8:30 

Rank Name Born Region Result  Class  Points  Coach 

1 Dobarina Kristina 17.04.05 АКМ 16:35.4  2 674 Krahmalev A 

2 Muraviyova Polina 02.01.06 АКМ 17:07.3  3 L Krahmalev A  

3 Aydosova Kamilla 06.07.05 ALM 17:30.9  2 592 Yuda Y. , Sozonova M. , Bababek A. , Lukasheva S.  

4 Nurmuxambet Anelya 15.01.05 ALO 18:13.5  1 yu 531 Sepbossynov Y. , Djuzgenbaev M. , Arstanov A.  

5 Kanatkyzy Ayazhan 13.03.06 KZL 20:35.5  3 yu L Akhmetov B.  

6 Serikbayeva Nurai 23.11.04 KZL 21:29.4  3yu 0 Akhmetov B.  

 

High Jump 
 

Date: 22.02.2019  
Time: 15:15 

Rank Name Born Region Results  Class  Points  Coach 

1 Ershova Valeriya 23.08.04 KRG  1.64 1 868 Kuchina S.  

2 Novachenko Anna 20.05.05 ALM  1.60 1 830 Dzolba O. , Loshkareva I. , Loshkarev M.  

3 Miller Antonina 17.06.04 KRG  1.55 2 782 Abulev D. , Bubno L.  

4 Belyaeva Alisa 06.11.05 KRG 1.50 2 L Lebedev YuV. 

5 Korneychenko Angelina 07.07.04 KRG  1.50 2 735 Ivanishko S. , Ivanishko V. , Ivanishko L.  

6 Belogortseva Alexandra 20.06.05 VKO  1.45 3 687 Buchatsky V.  
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7 Meier Angelina 17.10.05 KRG  1.45 3 L Dudar T. , Konik V.  

8 Sizova Irina 26.09.05 ALM  1.45 3 687 Chukhlib A. , Gridassova N.  

9 Trofimova Angelina 04.03.04 KRG  1.45 3 L Ivanishko S. , Ivanishko V. , Ivanishko L.  

10 Dınch Anatolııa 06.12.04 VKO  1.45 3 687 Lukashina Na.  

11 Ermola Kristina 07.02.05 PVL  1.45 3 687 Valiyev R.  

12 Bayadinova Albina 07.12.04 ALM  1.40 3 640 Dzolba O. , Loshkareva I. , Loshkarev M.  

13 Stokoz Ulyana 03.04.05 MNG  1.40 3 640 Oleshko A. , Oleshko S. , Strizhak E.  

14 Zadorina Dariya 24.01.05 SKO  1.40 3 640 Ektova N. , Ektova Y.  

15 Ustymenko Sophia 10.01.05 VKO  1.35 1yu 593 Peshko L.  

16 Naumenko Ulyana 09.07.05 KRG  1.30 1yu L Ivanishko S. , Ivanishko V. , Ivanishko L.  

 

№ Name 1.25  1.30  1.35  1.40 1.45  1.50  1.55  1.60  1.64  1.67  Best Result 

1 Zadorina Dariya             o      x  x  o   x  x x                                1.40  

2 Meier Angelina  o      o      o      o      o      x  x  x                         1..45  

3 Naumenko Ulyana x   x o  x  o     x x   x                                           1.30  

4 Bayadinova Albina       o       o      o     x  x  x                                1.40  

5 Novachenko Anna       o      o       o      x  o    o      o     o       x  x  x       1.60  

6 Ustymenko Sophia o      x  o    x   о   x  x  x                                      1.35  

7 Dınch Anatolııa        o     o      o      x  x  o   x x  x                          1.45  

8 Belogortseva Alexandra       o      o       o      o      x x   x                         1.45  

9 Ermola Kristina  o     x   o   x  x  o   x o     x x  o   x  x x                          1.45  

10 Trofimova Angelina             o       o      x  o    x x x                          1.45  

11 Sizova Irina        o     o      x  x   o o       x x   x                         1.45  

12 Korneychenko Angelina                   o       o      x x   o x  x   x                   1.50  

13 Miller Antonina              o      o     o      o       x  o    x x   x   x  x       1.55  

14 Ershova Valeriya                         o      o       o      x  o    x o    x  x  x  1.64  

15 Stokoz Ulyana  o     o      o       x o    x  x   x                               1.40  

16 Belyaeva Alisa    o   o   x o  o   o   x x x          1.50 
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Pole Vault 
 

Date: 22.02.2019  
Time: 10:00 

Rank Name Born Region Results  Class  Points  Coach 

 V/К Dochanova Darya 25.11.03 KRG 2.40  2 yu L Ivanishko S. , Ivanishko V. , Ivanishko L.  

 

№ Name 2.30  2.40   2.50 Best Result 

  V/К Dochanova Darya o      х  o    х   х  Х 2.40  

 

 

Long Jump 
 

Date: 22-23.02.2019 
Time: 10:00 

Rank Name Born Region 
Results 

Class  Points  Coach 
Qual. Final 

1 Fedoruk Elizaveta 04.08.04 KRG 5.58Q 5.62  1  916 Seliverstova L. , Kirsanova A. , Ahmetov Z.  

2 Bromate Valeria 25.06.04 VKO 5.31Q 5.48  2 886 Vesselsky Bo.  

3 Safonova Valeriya 16.04.04 KRG 5.36Q 5.36  2 860 Seliverstova L. , Kirsanova A.  

4 Ovsekova Olga 03.07.05 ALM 5.00Q 5.31  2 850 Dzolba O. , Loshkareva I. , Loshkarev M.  

5 Kononovich Anastasiya 11.06.05 АКМ 5.03Q 5.23  2 833 Adilova A.  

6 Stepanova Polina 04.11.04 AST 4.86Q 5.20  2 826 Latyshenko L.  

7 Valieva Karina 08.05.04 KRG 4.95Q 5.14  2 813 Ivanishko S. , Ivanishko V. , Ivanishko L.  

8 Khaybulina Dilyara 20.05.05 VKO 4.96Q 4.95  3 775 Khizhnyakov Iv. , Khizhnyakova El. , Khizhnyakova O.  

9 Benke Regina 25.05.05 VKO 4.80Q 4.88  3 L Lyoshina Da. , Lyoshin Vl.  

10 Shcherbakova Olga 09.07.04 SKO 4.81Q 4.75  3 743 Babich K. , Babich A.  

11 Obuhova Antonina 13.01.05 KRG  4.80Q 4.71  3 L Abulev D. , Bubno L.  

12 Zhumahanova Alina 23.11.04 KRG 4.84Q 4.69  3 L Alyapskaya O. , Zorina N.  

13 Sazonova Tamara 05.02.04 KRG 4.73  3 L Kirsanov N. , Kirsanova A.  

14 Toıskına Sofıa 22.06.05 VKO 4.73  3 726 Vesselsky Bo.  

15 Kairbekova Diana 01.08.05 KRG 4.52  3 L Kuku G.  

16 Kan Olga 06.07.05 KZL 4.52  3 682 Umarov Ru. , Panov Dm.  

17 Kulakova Elizaveta 13.08.05 ALM 4.51  3 L Dzolba O. , Loshkareva I. , Loshkarev M.  

18 Yakimenko Elizaveta 02.04.06 АКМ 4.48  1yu L Adilova A А.  

19 Ermola Kristina 07.02.05 PVL 4.43  1yu 663 Valiyev R.  

20 Leyko Elina 12.07.05 SHMK 4.26  2yu 0 Nabiev Ak.  
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Rank Name Born Region 
Results 

Class  Points  Coach 
Qual. Final 

21 Feodorova Arina 20.11.04 ALM 4.01  2yu 0 Dzolba O. , Loshkareva I. , Loshkarev M.  

22 Skorobogatova Anna 25.02.05 SKO 3.79   0 Babich K. , Babich A.  

23 Kluchnikova Viktoriya 02.07.05 ALM 3.75   0 Dzolba O. , Loshkareva I. , Loshkarev M.  

24 Feizova Adelina 27.10.05 MNG 0   L Oleshko A. , Oleshko S. , Strizhak E.  

 
Qualification 

 

№ Name 
Results 

Best Result 
1 2 3 

1 Sazonova Tamara  х х  4.73  4.73 

2 Safonova Valeriya 5.36      5.36 

3 Valieva Karina  4.95     4.95 

4 Bromate Valeria  5.31     5.31 

5 Shcherbakova Olga  x 4.62  4.81  4.81 

6 Fedoruk Elizaveta 5.58  -  -  5.58 

7 Stepanova Polina  4.40 4.86    4.86 

 8 Feodorova Arina  4.01 х  х  4.01 

 9 Zhumahanova Alina  4.84  - -  4.84 

 10 Obuhova Antonina x  4.60  4.80  4.80 

 11 Ermola Kristina х  4.43  х  4.43 

 12 Skorobogatova Anna х   3.79 х  3.79 

 13 Khaybulina Dilyara 4.96   - -  4.96 

 14 Benke Regina  4.80  -  - 4.80 

 15 Kononovich Anastasiya  5.03  - -  5.03 

 16 Toıskına Sofıa  4.73  4.41  4.61 4.73 

 17 Kluchnikova Viktoriya  2.62 3.75  Х 3.75 

 18 Ovsekova Olga  5.00 -   - 5.00 

 19 Kan Olga  4.36 4.52 х  4.52 

 20 Leyko Elina  3.93 4.08  4.26  4.26 

 21 Kairbekova Diana 4.52  х  4.43  4.52 

 22 Kulakova Elizaveta 4.51  3.52 4.49  4.51 

 23 Feizova Adelina x  x  x  - 

 24 Yakimenko Elizaveta  4.43 4.48  4.40  4.48 



 

National Indoor Youth Championship of the Republic of Kazakhstan (2004-2005) 
FINAL PROTOCOL 

Karaganda 22.02.2019 - 23.02.2019 

 

31 
 

 
Final 

 
Date: 23.02.2019 Time: 10:00 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Shot Put (3.0) 
 

Date: 22.02.2019 Time:15.15 

Rank Name Born Region Results  Class  Points  Coach 

1 Vasileva Karina 12.01.04 ALM 12.22 2 723 Lesovaya T. , Pankratova K. , Mamontov A.  

2 Kazova Salidat 23.06.05 MNG 10.68 3 628 Rabayeva A. , Semenov D. , Zholdassov B.  

3 Andris Angelina 17.07.05 AST 10.58 3 622 Latyshenko L.  

4 Danilec Darya 18.09.04 KRG 10.24 3 601 Stolyarskaya A. , Ivanishko S.  

5 Zadorina Dariya 24.01.05 SKO 9.40 1yu 549 Ektova N. , Ektova Y.  

6 Abdullaeva Sophia 05.08.04 KZL 7.57 3yu 0 Beglova Ir. , Sarmankulova Ai.  

7 Orakbaeva Akerke 05.04.04 TKO 7.50 3yu 0 Primbetov R. , Slamidinov E.  

8 Krotikova Elizaveta 22.11.05 KRG 7.40 3yu 0 Potapova S.  

9 Ergeshova Madina 22.09.04 TKO 7.34 3yu 0 Primbetov R. , Slamidinov E.  

10 Shulgina Evgeniya 20.09.06 KRG 7.21 3yu 0 Potapova S.  

11 Andijanova Indira 29.07.04 KZL 6.98  0 Leptikova Na. , Leptikov Vl.  

12 Samoılova Tatıana 22.06.05 VKO 6.92  0 Lyoshina Da. , Lyoshin Vl.  

NN Name 
Result Final Best 

results 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Fedoruk Elizaveta 5.54 5.12 5.56  5.09  5.46  5.62   5.62 

2 Bromate Valeria 5.03 5.10  Х  5.25 5.48  5.11   5.48 

3 Safonova Valeriya 5.28 5.20  5.36  5.36 5.26  х   5.36 

4 Ovsekova Olga 5.17 4.78  4.93  5.31 5.14  5.30   5.31 

5 Kononovich Anastasiya 4.54 4.87  4.99  5.03 5.20  5.23   5.23 

6 Stepanova Polina 5.08 4.88  5.19 5.20  5.14  5.18   5.20 

7 Valieva Karina 4.92 5.14  5.09  4.99 5.10  4.97   5.14 

8 Khaybulina Dilyara 4.84 4.92  4.89  4.88 4.95  4.73   4.95 

9 Benke Regina 4.49 4.86 4.88         4.88  

10 Shcherbakova Olga 4.64 4.75  Х        4.75 

11 Obuhova Antonina 4.51 4.71  4.47        4.71 

12 Zhumahanova Alina Х 3.43  4.69        4.69 
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 13 Altynbekova Sevara 04.12.04 TKO 6.90  0 Primbetov R. , Slamidinov E.  

14 Urynbasar Medina 06.08.05 MNG 6.70  0 Rabayeva A. , Semenov D. , Zholdassov B. 

№ Name 
Result Final 

Best Result 
1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Vasileva Karina 10.73  11.43 11.32 11.48 12.22 10.34 12.22  

2 Orakbaeva Akerke  7.04 7.40 7.50 7.32 7.40 7.23 7.50  

3 Andijanova Indira 6.88  6.83 6.98 
   

6.98  

4 Abdullaeva Sophia 7.26 6.90 7.57 8.12 7.92 7.60 7.37  

5 Danilec Darya 9.48  9.61 9.68 10.24 9.83 9.78 10.24  

6 Ergeshova Madina 6.91  6.90 7.34 
   

7.34  

7 Altynbekova Sevara 6.90  5.92 
    

6.90  

8 Zadorina Dariya 8.78  9.40 8.94 - - - 9.40  

9 Samoılova Tatıana 6.55  6.91 6.92 
   

6.92  

10 Kazova Salidat 10.68  9.75 10.42 9.48 x x 10.68  

11 Andris Angelina 8.91  9.10 9.70 9.93 10.33 10.58 10.58  

12 Urynbasar Medina  x 6.70 5.41 
   

6.70  

13 Krotikova Elizaveta 7.40  7.40 7.25 7.23 7.08 6.45 7.40  

14 Shulgina Evgeniya 6.88  7.21 7.20       7.21  
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Pentathlon 
 

Date: 23.02.2019  

Rank Name Born Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Popravkina Viktoriya 06.08.04 SKO 3245 1 1544 Ektova N. , Ektova Y.  

2 Tsvirkunova Anastasiya 09.05.05 KRG 2869 2 1350 Zorina N.  

3 Stokoz Ulyana 03.04.05 MNG 2713 2 1268 Oleshko A. , Oleshko S. , Strizhak E.  

4 Gorbacheva Valeriya 12.04.05 KRG 2684 2 1254 Kirsanov N. , Kirsanova A.  

5 Ushakova Tatyana 01.01.04 ALO 2547 2 1184 Volkov Se. , Shapovalov Dm.  

6 Chistyakova Alina 30.04.05 KRG 2518 2 1168 Kazanina S.  

7 Silina Darya 29.11.04 KRG 2220 3 L Alyapskaya O. , Zorina N.  

8 Feizova Karina 27.10.05 MNG 2192 3 1002 Oleshko A. , Oleshko S. , Strizhak E.  

9 Omargalieva Valeriya 17.01.06 ALO 1949 1 yu L Shapovalov Dm. , Volkov Se.  

10 Urynbasar Medina 06.08.05 MNG 1868 1 yu 838 Rabayeva A. , Semenov D. , Zholdassov B.  

11 Ahmetova Aruzhan 01.07.05 KRG 1686 2 yu L Ivanishko S. , Ivanishko V. , Ivanishko L.  

12 Rodnova Valeriya 04.06.05 KRG 1493 3 yu L Ivanishko S. , Ivanishko V. , Ivanishko L.  
 

 

№ Name 60 m H  High jump  Shot put Long jump 800 m Points  

1  Ushakova Tatyana 
10.26 
664 

132 
429 

8.62 
440 

4.64 
464 

2:41.98 
550 

2547 

 2 Popravkina Viktoriya 
9.44 
820 

162 
759 

10.04 
532 

5.32 
648 

2:47.89 
486 

3245 

 3 Silina Darya 
10.81 
568 

135 
460 

7.34 
357 

4.68 
474 

3:00.40 
361 

2220 

 4 Stokoz Ulyana 
10.33 
652 

150 
621 

7.14 
344 

4.67 
472 

2: 35.56 
625 

2713 

 5 Gorbacheva Valeriya 
10.34 
650 

141 
523 

8.92 
459 

4.52 
433 

2:36.06 
619 

2684 

 6 Chistyakova Alina 
10.10 
693 

141 
523 

7.22 
349 

4.68 
474 

2:48.52 
479 

2518 

 7 Tsvirkunova Anastasiya 
9.94 
723 

144 
555 

7.05 
338 

4.97 
551 

2:29.29 
702 

2869 

 8 Rodnova Valeriya 
12.52 
314 

126 
369 

6.00 
271 

3.88 
281 

3:12.51 
258 

1493 

 9 Ahmetova Aruzhan 
13.52 
197 

144 
555 

6.90 
329 

4.01 
310 

3:07.96 
295 

1686 
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№ Name 60 m H  High jump  Shot put Long jump 800 m Points  

 10 Urynbasar Medina 
12.33 
339 

129 
399 

6.68 
315 

3.95 
296 

2:44.77 
519 

1868 

 11 Feizova Karina 
10.83 
565 

132 
429 

6.85 
325 

4.57 
446 

2:53.56 
427 

2192 

 12 Omargalieva Valeriya 
11.22 
501 

123 
340 

6.70 
316 

4.04 
317 

2:48.93 
475 

1949 

 
 
    Head Judge:  _________________            A. Senkin 
    
 

Head Secretary: _________________            I. Mashtakova  


